9074

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 25 MAY, 1915,

TABLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

The Public Health Acts Ameudment.
Act, 1907—Notices

Joint Stock Companies — Notwe of
Removal from Register

The Greab Indian Peninsula Rallwa.y
Company—Notice

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 a.nd 1897— .

Notices
Treasury Weekly Stabemenb

Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—
Bank Notes in Circulation ...

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868——Weekly
Return .

Diseases of Amma,ls Acbs 1894 1911

British Corn — Statement Showmg
Quantities Sold and .Average Price ...

Cereals, Average Prices of

Places Reglsbered for Solemmzmg Ma.r-
riages

Friendly Socletles Act, 1896—Notlces

Companies (Consohdablon) Act, 1908—
Notices ..

Industrial and Prowdent Socmtles Act
1893—Notices .. .

Partnerships Dissolved .

Law of Property Amendment Act 1859
-—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll——Notlces
Auction Sale, by Order of Court

Chancery Division of the H]gh Court of
Justice—Notices

PAGE
5005

5019
5020
5022

5023
5024

5026

5027
5028

5035
5036

5038
5038

5038

5043
5043

5044
5051

5062 |

5052

New Zealand Midland Ra,llwa.y Com-
pany—DNotice .

Bristol Tramways and C'arna.ge Com-
pany Limited—Notice .

Trading ‘with the Enemy Amendment
Act, 1914—Notices ...

Lydenburg Estates le.lted—Notace

The Great Indian Peninsula Ra.llway
Company—Notice .

Royal College of Surgeons of Engla.nd
—Notice

Deeds of Arra.ngement Act 1887—
Notices e -

Scotch Bankrupts
Bankruptey Acts—Notices

Bankruptey Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders

First Meetmgs and Public Exa,m.ma.-
tions .-

Adjudications
Adjudication .Annulled

Applications for Debtors’ Dlscha.rge

Orders made on Applnca.taons for Dis-
charge

Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees ...
Intended Dividends ...
Dividends Declared ...
Order Annulling, Revoking, or
Rescinding Order ...

PAGE

5083

5053

50563
B0b54

5054

5054

5054
50556
50565

50566

5058
5060
5062
5063

5064
5066
5067
5068
5071

5072



