## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	•		-
•	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	5005	New Zealand Midland Railway Com-	
The Public Health Acts Amendment	5010	pany-Notice	5053
Act, 1907—Notices Joint Stock Companies — Notice of	5019	Bristol Tramways and Carriage Com- pany Limited—Notice	5053
Removal from Register	5020	Trading with the Enemy Amendment	0000
The Great Indian Peninsula Railway		Act, 1914—Notices	5053
Company—Notice	5022	Lydenburg Estates Limited-Notice	5054
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-	5023	The Great Indian Peninsula Railway	
Treasury Weekly Statement	5024	CompanyNotice	5054
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks		Royal College of Surgeons of England	5054
Bank Notes in Circulation	5026		0004
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868-Weekly Return	5027	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-	5054
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894-1911	5028	Scotch Bankrupts	5055
British Corn — Statement Showing	0020	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	5055
Quantities Sold and Average Price	5035	Bankruptcy Act, 1914-	
Cereals, Average Prices of	5036	Receiving Orders	5056
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar- riages	5038	First Meetings and Public Examina- tions	5058
Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices	5038	A dim direction a	5060
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		•	5060 5062
Notices	5038	Adjudication Annulled	
Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices	5043	Applications for Debtors' Discharge Orders made on Applications for Dis-	5063
1893—Notices Partnerships Dissolved	5043	charge	5064
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	0010	Appointments of Trustees	5066
-Notices to Creditors	5044	Release of Trustees	5067
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	5051	Intended Dividends	5068
Auction Sale, by Order of Court	5052	Dividends Declared	5071
Chancery Division of the High Court of Justice-Notices	5052	Order Annulling, Revoking, or Rescinding Order	5072
		-	